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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shimona Draper3156
Technique

9.550 9.375 9.2009.375 37.500
1 3 1 4 1 

1 

Kristina Meno3004
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 9.325 9.4009.100 37.125
5T 4 3T 1 2 

2 

Alina Clive2804
Elevate

9.400 9.200 9.3009.000 36.900
2T 6 9 2T 3 

3 

Ashley Gilbert3002
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.150 8.5009.050 36.100
2T 7T 6 18 4 

4 

Kristi Cordano3155
Technique

9.000 9.000 8.6509.300 35.950
16T 10 2 14T 5T

5T

Hanna Lindley3102
Rodina

9.200 8.850 8.8759.025 35.950
8T 11 7T 8 5T

5T

Mollimykenna Whalen3151
Technique

9.175 9.150 8.4009.100 35.825
11 7T 3T 19T 7 

7 

Haley Corrigan3001
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 9.450 8.8258.125 35.700
5T 1 18T 9 8T

8T

Melissa Ng2801
Elevate

9.200 8.575 9.0258.900 35.700
8T 15 10 6 8T

8T

Hannah Chuhlantseff2703
Clovis

9.000 9.225 9.3008.125 35.650
16T 5 18T 2T 10 

10 

Hailey Muehleisen3164
Technique

9.200 8.350 8.7259.075 35.350
8T 20 5 10T 11 

11 

Kaylee Connors2802
Elevate

8.650 9.400 8.4008.700 35.150
22 2 13T 19T 12 

12 

Ella Marks3163
Technique

9.150 8.525 8.6508.775 35.100
12 16T 11T 14T 13 

13 

Maeve Kelly2754
Davis Diamonds

9.400 8.525 8.7008.400 35.025
2T 16T 15T 12 14 

14 

Carmin Fisk2753
Davis Diamonds

8.900 8.625 8.5258.775 34.825
18 12T 11T 17 15 

15 

Jane Nakamura2705
Clovis

9.050 8.425 9.1508.150 34.775
13 19 17 5 16 

16 

Alexsis Altheide2951
GymStars Stockton

9.025 8.600 8.1009.025 34.750
14T 14 7T 22 17 

17 

Courtney Rians2811
Elevate

8.825 8.625 8.6758.400 34.525
21 12T 15T 13 18 

18 

Alyssa Fabela3173
Elevate

8.850 9.050 9.0007.500 34.400
20 9 22 7 19 

19 

Ayden Lee3159
Technique

9.025 7.900 8.7258.700 34.350
14T 22 13T 10T 20 

20 

Bryn Polly3166
Technique

9.250 8.200 8.6508.000 34.100
7 21 21 14T 21 

21 

Julia Miyamoto2756
Davis Diamonds

8.875 8.475 8.2008.100 33.650
19 18 20 21 22 

22 
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